Size Description Price per Mtr

45 x 70mm Planed & Treated C16/C24 £2.09
45 x 95mm Planed &Treated C16/C24 £2.79
45 x 120mm Planed &Treated C16/C24 £3.59
45 x 145mm Planed &Treated C16/C24 £4.29
45 x 170mm Planed & Treated C16/C24 £4.99
45 x 195mm Planed & Treated C16/C24 £5.69
45 x 220mm Planed &Treated C16/C24 £6.39
73 x 95mm Planed & Treated C16/C24 £4.59
73 x 145mm Planed & Treated C16/C24 £6.69
73 x 220mm Planed & Treated C16/C24 £9.99
19 x 38mm Treated Tile Batten £0.60
25 x 50mm Treated Tile Batten £0.85
45 x 45mm Planed & treated £1.49
25 x 38mm Treated Tile Batten £0.69

All prices exclude VAT
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Size

1.65m 22 x 150mm
1.8m 22 x 150mm
2.4m 22 x 150mm
3.6m 22 x 150mm
3.6m 32 x 175mm
4.8m 32 x 175mm
4.8m 32 x 175mm
3.0m 38 x 63mm
24m 47 x 125mm
3.0m 47 x 125mm
3.0m 75 x 75mm
1.83m 22 x 150mm
2.4m 22 x 150mm
3.0m 22 x 150mm
2.4m 75 x 75mm
3.0m 75 x 75mm
2.4m 100 x 100mm
3.0m 100 x 100mm
75 x75mm

100 x 100mm
2.1m 75 x 125mm
3.6m 38 x 88mm
1.8m

2.1m

2.4m

2.7m

2.35m

2.4m

1.83m x 150mm
1.83m x 300mm
3.0m x 150mm
1.2m

0.9m 22 x 75mm
1.2m 22 x75mm
2.4m 100 x 200mm
450mm 47 x 47mm
4 Litres

All prices exclude VAT

Description
Feather Edge Brown or Green

Feather Edge Brown or Green

Feather Edge Brown or Green

Feather Edge Brown or Green

Feather Edge Green

Feather Edge Green

Black Painted K/D Feather Edge

Rebated Feather Edge Capping Brown or Green
Cant Rail Brown or Green

Cant Rail Brown or Green

Arris Rail Brown or Green

Gravel Board Brown or Green

Gravel Board Brown or Green

Gravel Board Brown or Green

Treated K/D HC4 Fence Post Brown or Green
Treated K/D HC4 Fence Post Brown or Green
Treated K/D HC4 Fence Post Brown or Green
Treated K/D HC4 Fence Post Brown or Green
Post Cap Brown or Green

Post Cap Brown or Green

Paddock Post Brown or Green K/D

Paddock Rail Brown or Green

Concrete Slotted Post

Concrete Slotted Post

Concrete Slotted Post

Concrete Slotted Post

Concrete Slotted Corner Post

Recessed Concrete Post

Concrete Gravel Board

Concrete Gravel Board

Concrete Gravel Board

Concrete Repair Spur

Round Top Pale slats Green

Round Top Pale slats Green

New Sleepers Green

Pointed Pegs 9 Per Pack

Light Brown, Dark Brown & Black Creocote

BLEWETS
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Price per Length
£1.69

£1.79
£2.39
£3.59
£8.10
£10.80
£12.60
£8.00
£5.00
£6.00
£6.00
£3.60
£4.80
£6.00
£9.00
£11.20
£16.00
£19.80
£2.00
£2.60
£17.00
£12.00
£14.00
£16.00
£18.00
£20.00
£45.00
£40.00
£13.50
£15.50
£30.00
£11.00
£1.40
£1.60
£30.00
£10.00
£10.00
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Size Description Price per Panel

1.83 x1.83m Over Lap Panel Golden Brown £22.50
1.83 x1.525m Over Lap Panel Golden Brown £21.50
1.83x1.22m Over Lap Panel Golden Brown £19.00
1.83 x0.915m Over Lap Panel Golden Brown £18.00
1.8m x 0.9m Over Lap Gate Golden Brown £70.00
1.83x1.83m Close Board Panel Golden Brown £38.00
1.83 x1.525m Close Board Panel Golden Brown £37.00
1.83x1.22m Close Board Panel Golden Brown £35.00
1.83 x0.915m Close Board Panel Golden Brown £354.00
1.8 x0.9m Close Board Gate Golden Brown £70.00
1.83m Panel Capping Golden Brown £1.80
1.83 x1.83m Heavy Duty Square Trellis Golden Brown £20.00
1.83x1.22m Heavy Duty Square Trellis Golden Brown £15.00
1.83 x0.915m Heavy Duty Square Trellis Golden Brown £13.00
1.83 x 0.610m Heavy Duty Square Trellis Golden Brown £10.00
1.83 x 0.305m Heavy Duty Square Trellis Golden Brown £7.00
1.8x1.8m Florence panel £80.00
1.8x1.2m Florence Demi Panel £60.00
1.8 x1.0m Florence Gate £80.00
1.8x1.8m Madrid Panel £80.00
1.8m x 1.8m Square Horizontal Panel £80.00
1.8x1.8m Elite St Melior Trellis £80.00
1.8x0.3m Alderley Square Trellis £18.00
1.8 x0.6m Alderley Square Trellis £30.00
1.8 x0.9m Alderley Square Trellis £40.00
1.8x1.2m Alderley Square Trellis £45.00
1.8 x0.9m Planed Round Top Palisade Panel £25.00
1.8x1.2m Planed Round Top Palisade Panel £27.00
0.9x0.9m Planed Round Top Palisade Gate £30.00

All Prices Exclude VAT
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Size Description Price per Length

4.8m 27 x 120mm Softwood Deck Board £13.87
4.8m 27 x 145mm Softwood Deck Board £16.75
3.0m 95 x 95mm Planed Eased Edge Post £28.00
3.0m Deck Hand/Baserail £18.00
0.9m 41 x41mm Blank Deck Spindle £2.49

All prices exclude VAT

BLEWETS
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Size Description Price Per Length

1.2m 5 Bar Field Gate £110.00
1.8m 5 Bar Field Gate £125.00
2.4m 5 Bar Field Gate £120.00
3.0m 5 Bar Field Gate £130.00
3.6m 5 Bar Field Gate £140.00
2.4m 150 x 150mm  Pyramid Top Gate Post HC4 £45.00
3.0m 150 x 150mm  Pyramid Top Gate Post HC4 £55.00
2.4m 175 x 175mm  Pyramid Top Gate Post HC4 £55.00
2.4m 200 x 200mm  Pyramid Top Gate Post HC4 £65.00
1.5m x 50mm Machine Round Pointed Poles £2.00
1.8m x 75mm Machine Round Pointed Poles £5.00
3.6m x 100mm Machine Round Poles £16.00
3.6m x 150mm Machine Round Poles £38.00
3.6m x 100mm Machine Half Round Rails £8.00
20kg Bags Postfix £5.20

All prices exclude VAT
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Size Description Price Per Mtr

15 x 20mm PAR £0.70
20 x 45mm PAR £1.35
20 x 70mm PAR £1.99
20 x 95mm PAR £2.59
20 x 120mm PAR £3.19
20 x 145mm PAR £3.79
20 x 170mm PAR £4.49
20 x 195mm PAR £5.09
20 x 220mm PAR £5.99
70 x 95mm PAR £7.29
45 x 45mm PAR £2.29
45 x 70mm PAR £3.39
20 x 58mm Pine Ogee Architrave £2.59
20x120mm Ogee/Torus Pine Skirting £3.29
16 x 120mm Treated Shiplap £2.09
12 x 120mm Tongue & Grooved £1.59
16 x 120mm Tongue & Grooved £1.99
20x120mm Tongue & Grooved £2.49
20 x 145mm Tongue & Grooved £2.99
18 x 68mm MDF Ogge Architrave £1.59
18 x 145mm MDF Ogge Skirting £2.89
18 x 68mm MDF Bullnose Architrave £1.59
18 x 145mm MDF Bullnose Skirting £2.89
18 x 95mm Loglap £2.05

All prices exclude VAT
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Size Description PricePer Door

1981 x 686mm Ledge & Braced Door £73.00
1981 x 762mm Ledge & Braced Door £73.00
1981 x 838mm Ledge & Braced Door £73.00
1981 x 762mm Framed Ledge & Braced Door £83.00
1981 x 838mm Framed Ledge & Braced Door £83.00
1981 x 762mm Arch Top Tongue & Grooved Gate £85.00
1981 x 915mm Arch Top Tongue & Grooved Gate £85.00

All prices exclude VAT
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Size Description Price Per Sheet

11 x 1220 x 2440mm OSB3 £27.00
18 x 1220 x 2440mm OSB3 £38.00
18 x 600 x 2400mm  P5 M/R T&G Chipboard Flooring £15.00
22 x 600 x 2400mm  P5 M/R T&G Chipboard Flooring £17.00
12 x 1220 x 2440mm  MDF £24.00
18 x 1220 x 2440mm  MDF £30.00
25 x 1220 x 2440mm MDF £40.00
5.5x 1220 x 2440mm Chinese Hardwood Ply £16.00
9x 1220 x 2440mm  Chinese Hardwood Ply £22.00
12 x1220 x 2440mm  Chinese Hardwood Ply £30.00
18 x 1220 x 2440mm Chinese Hardwood Ply £40.00

All prices exclude VAT
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Size Description Price Per Piece

75 x 75 x 600mm Kestrel Support Spike £9.00
100 x 100 x 700mm  Kestrel Support Spike £11.00
75 x75mm Kestrel Repair Spur £9.00
75 x75mm Kestrel Bolt Down £9.00
100 x 100mm Kestrel Bolt Down £11.00
75 x75mm Kestrel Concrete In £9.00
100 x 100mm Kestrel Concrete In £12.00
51mm U-Clip For Fence Panels £0.75
100mm Black Japan Tower Bolt £3.00
150mm Black Japan Tower Bolt £4.00
300mm Black Japan Tee Hinges £3.00
375mm Black Japan Tee Hinges £4.00
450mm Black Japan Tee Hinges £5.00

Black Japan Auto Gate Latch £4.40

Black Japan Suffolk Gate Latch £10.00
600mm Galv. Adjustable Field Gate Hinge Sets £40.00
450mm Galv. Adjustable Field Gate Hinge Sets £35.00

Galv. Spring Fastener Set £25.00
300mm Galv. Garage Bolt £15.00

Galv. Throw Over Loop £25.00
450mm Galv. Heavy Duty Hinges £35.00
600mm Galv. Heavy Duty Hinges £45.00

Arris Rail Brackets £2.80

All prices exclude VAT
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Size Description Price Per Box/Piece

M10 x 110mm Coach Bolts £1.50
M10 x 150mm Coach Bolts £1.90
M10 x 200mm Coach Bolts £2.10
M10 Washers £0.30
5x25mm Black Japan Screws 200 Per Box £10.00
4 x 60mm Decking Screws 150 Per Box £12.00
5x40mm Ultimate Screws 200 Per Box £11.00
5x50mm Ultimate Screws 200 Per Box £12.00
5x80mm Ultimate Screws 200 Per Box £15.00
5x100mm Ultimate Screws 100 Per Box £13.00
1lkg 40mm Galv. Round Wire Nails £6.00
1kg 50mm Galv. Round Wire Nails £6.00
1lkg 100mm Galv. Round Wire Nails £6.00
500gm 20mm Galv. Staples £5.00
500gm 30mm Galv. Staples £5.00
44mm Jiffy Hangers £3.00

All prices exclude VAT
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