<u>Size</u>	<u>Description</u>	Price per Mtr
45 x 70mm	Planed & Treated C16/C24	£2.09
45 x 95mm	Planed &Treated C16/C24	£2.79
45 x 120mm	Planed &Treated C16/C24	£3.59
45 x 145mm	Planed &Treated C16/C24	£4.29
45 x 170mm	Planed & Treated C16/C24	£4.99
45 x 195mm	Planed & Treated C16/C24	£5.69
45 x 220mm	Planed &Treated C16/C24	£6.39
73 x 95mm	Planed & Treated C16/C24	£4.59
73 x 145mm	Planed & Treated C16/C24	£6.69
73 x 220mm	Planed & Treated C16/C24	£9.99
19 x 38mm	Treated Tile Batten	£0.60
25 x 50mm	Treated Tile Batten	£0.85
45 x 45mm	Planed & treated	£1.49
25 x 38mm	Treated Tile Batten	£0.69
All prices exclude VAT		



Size	Description	Price per Length
1.65m 22 x 150mm	Feather Edge Brown or Green	£1.69
1.8m 22 x 150mm	Feather Edge Brown or Green	£1.79
2.4m 22 x 150mm	Feather Edge Brown or Green	£2.39
3.6m 22 x 150mm	Feather Edge Brown or Green	£3.59
3.6m 32 x 175mm	Feather Edge Green	£8.10
4.8m 32 x 175mm	Feather Edge Green	£10.80
4.8m 32 x 175mm	Black Painted K/D Feather Edge	£12.60
3.0m 38 x 63mm	Rebated Feather Edge Capping Brown or Green	£8.00
2.4m 47 x 125mm	Cant Rail Brown or Green	£5.00
3.0m 47 x 125mm	Cant Rail Brown or Green	£6.00
3.0m 75 x 75mm	Arris Rail Brown or Green	£6.00
1.83m 22 x 150mm	Gravel Board Brown or Green	£3.60
2.4m 22 x 150mm	Gravel Board Brown or Green	£4.80
3.0m 22 x 150mm	Gravel Board Brown or Green	£6.00
2.4m 75 x 75mm	Treated K/D HC4 Fence Post Brown or Green	£9.00
3.0m 75 x 75mm	Treated K/D HC4 Fence Post Brown or Green	£11.20
2.4m 100 x 100mm	Treated K/D HC4 Fence Post Brown or Green	£16.00
3.0m 100 x 100mm	Treated K/D HC4 Fence Post Brown or Green	£19.80
75 x 75mm	Post Cap Brown or Green	£2.00
100 x 100mm	Post Cap Brown or Green	£2.60
2.1m 75 x 125mm	Paddock Post Brown or Green K/D	£17.00
3.6m 38 x 88mm	Paddock Rail Brown or Green	£12.00
1.8m	Concrete Slotted Post	£14.00
2.1m	Concrete Slotted Post	£16.00
2.4m	Concrete Slotted Post	£18.00
2.7m	Concrete Slotted Post	£20.00
2.35m	Concrete Slotted Corner Post	£45.00
2.4m	Recessed Concrete Post	£40.00
1.83m x 150mm	Concrete Gravel Board	£13.50
1.83m x 300mm	Concrete Gravel Board	£15.50
3.0m x 150mm	Concrete Gravel Board	£30.00
1.2m	Concrete Repair Spur	£11.00
0.9m 22 x 75mm	Round Top Pale slats Green	£1.40
1.2m 22 x 75mm	Round Top Pale slats Green	£1.60
2.4m 100 x 200mm	New Sleepers Green	£30.00
450mm 47 x 47mm	Pointed Pegs 9 Per Pack	£10.00
4 Litres	Light Brown, Dark Brown & Black Creocote	£10.00



<u>Size</u>	Description	Price per Panel
1.83 x 1.83m	Over Lap Panel Golden Brown	£22.50
1.83 x 1.525m	Over Lap Panel Golden Brown	£21.50
1.83 x 1.22m	Over Lap Panel Golden Brown	£19.00
1.83 x 0.915m	Over Lap Panel Golden Brown	£18.00
1.8m x 0.9m	Over Lap Gate Golden Brown	£70.00
1.83 x 1.83m	Close Board Panel Golden Brown	£38.00
1.83 x 1.525m	Close Board Panel Golden Brown	£37.00
1.83 x 1.22m	Close Board Panel Golden Brown	£35.00
1.83 x 0.915m	Close Board Panel Golden Brown	£354.00
1.8 x 0.9m	Close Board Gate Golden Brown	£70.00
1.83m	Panel Capping Golden Brown	£1.80
1.83 x 1.83m	Heavy Duty Square Trellis Golden Brown	£20.00
1.83 x 1.22m	Heavy Duty Square Trellis Golden Brown	£15.00
1.83 x 0.915m	Heavy Duty Square Trellis Golden Brown	£13.00
1.83 x 0.610m	Heavy Duty Square Trellis Golden Brown	£10.00
1.83 x 0.305m	Heavy Duty Square Trellis Golden Brown	£7.00
1.8 x 1.8m	Florence panel	£80.00
1.8 x 1.2m	Florence Demi Panel	£60.00
1.8 x 1.0m	Florence Gate	£80.00
1.8 x 1.8m	Madrid Panel	£80.00
1.8m x 1.8m	Square Horizontal Panel	£80.00
1.8 x 1.8m	Elite St Melior Trellis	£80.00
1.8 x 0.3m	Alderley Square Trellis	£18.00
1.8 x 0.6m	Alderley Square Trellis	£30.00
1.8 x 0.9m	Alderley Square Trellis	£40.00
1.8 x 1.2m	Alderley Square Trellis	£45.00
1.8 x 0.9m	Planed Round Top Palisade Panel	£25.00
1.8 x 1.2m	Planed Round Top Palisade Panel	£27.00
0.9 x 0.9m	Planed Round Top Palisade Gate	£30.00



<u>Size</u>	Description	Price per Length
4.8m 27 x 120mm	Softwood Deck Board	£13.87
4.8m 27 x 145mm	Softwood Deck Board	£16.75
3.0m 95 x 95mm	Planed Eased Edge Post	£28.00
3.0m	Deck Hand/Baserail	£18.00
0.9m 41 x 41mm	Blank Deck Spindle	£2.49



<u>Size</u>	<u>Description</u>	Price Per Length
1.2m	5 Bar Field Gate	£110.00
1.8m	5 Bar Field Gate	£125.00
2.4m	5 Bar Field Gate	£120.00
3.0m	5 Bar Field Gate	£130.00
3.6m	5 Bar Field Gate	£140.00
2.4m 150 x 150mm	Pyramid Top Gate Post HC4	£45.00
3.0m 150 x 150mm	Pyramid Top Gate Post HC4	£55.00
2.4m 175 x 175mm	Pyramid Top Gate Post HC4	£55.00
2.4m 200 x 200mm	Pyramid Top Gate Post HC4	£65.00
1.5m x 50mm	Machine Round Pointed Poles	£2.00
1.8m x 75mm	Machine Round Pointed Poles	£5.00
3.6m x 100mm	Machine Round Poles	£16.00
3.6m x 150mm	Machine Round Poles	£38.00
3.6m x 100mm	Machine Half Round Rails	£8.00
20kg Bags	Postfix	£5.20



<u>Size</u>	Description	Price Per Mtr
15 x 20mm	PAR	£0.70
20 x 45mm	PAR	£1.35
20 x 70mm	PAR	£1.99
20 x 95mm	PAR	£2.59
20 x 120mm	PAR	£3.19
20 x 145mm	PAR	£3.79
20 x 170mm	PAR	£4.49
20 x 195mm	PAR	£5.09
20 x 220mm	PAR	£5.99
70 x 95mm	PAR	£7.29
45 x 45mm	PAR	£2.29
45 x 70mm	PAR	£3.39
20 x 58mm	Pine Ogee Architrave	£2.59
20 x 120mm	Ogee/Torus Pine Skirting	£3.29
16 x 120mm	Treated Shiplap	£2.09
12 x 120mm	Tongue & Grooved	£1.59
16 x 120mm	Tongue & Grooved	£1.99
20 x 120mm	Tongue & Grooved	£2.49
20 x 145mm	Tongue & Grooved	£2.99
18 x 68mm	MDF Ogge Architrave	£1.59
18 x 145mm	MDF Ogge Skirting	£2.89
18 x 68mm	MDF Bullnose Architrave	£1.59
18 x 145mm	MDF Bullnose Skirting	£2.89
18 x 95mm	Loglap	£2.05
All prices exclude VAT		



<u>Size</u>	<u>Description</u>	PricePer Door
1981 x 686mm	Ledge & Braced Door	£73.00
1981 x 762mm	Ledge & Braced Door	£73.00
1981 x 838mm	Ledge & Braced Door	£73.00
1981 x 762mm	Framed Ledge & Braced Door	£83.00
1981 x 838mm	Framed Ledge & Braced Door	£83.00
1981 x 762mm	Arch Top Tongue & Grooved Gate	£85.00
1981 x 915mm	Arch Top Tongue & Grooved Gate	£85.00



Size	Description	Price Per Sheet
11 x 1220 x 2440mm	OSB3	£27.00
18 x 1220 x 2440mm	OSB3	£38.00
18 x 600 x 2400mm	P5 M/R T&G Chipboard Flooring	£15.00
22 x 600 x 2400mm	P5 M/R T&G Chipboard Flooring	£17.00
12 x 1220 x 2440mm	MDF	£24.00
18 x 1220 x 2440mm	MDF	£30.00
25 x 1220 x 2440mm	MDF	£40.00
5.5 x 1220 x 2440mm	Chinese Hardwood Ply	£16.00
9 x 1220 x 2440mm	Chinese Hardwood Ply	£22.00
12 x1220 x 2440mm	Chinese Hardwood Ply	£30.00
18 x 1220 x 2440mm	Chinese Hardwood Ply	£40.00



<u>Size</u>	Description	Price Per Piece
75 x 75 x 600mm	Kestrel Support Spike	£9.00
100 x 100 x 700mm	Kestrel Support Spike	£11.00
75 x 75mm	Kestrel Repair Spur	£9.00
75 x 75mm	Kestrel Bolt Down	£9.00
100 x 100mm	Kestrel Bolt Down	£11.00
75 x 75mm	Kestrel Concrete In	£9.00
100 x 100mm	Kestrel Concrete In	£12.00
51mm	U-Clip For Fence Panels	£0.75
100mm	Black Japan Tower Bolt	£3.00
150mm	Black Japan Tower Bolt	£4.00
300mm	Black Japan Tee Hinges	£3.00
375mm	Black Japan Tee Hinges	£4.00
450mm	Black Japan Tee Hinges	£5.00
	Black Japan Auto Gate Latch	£4.40
	Black Japan Suffolk Gate Latch	£10.00
600mm	Galv. Adjustable Field Gate Hinge Sets	£40.00
450mm	Galv. Adjustable Field Gate Hinge Sets	£35.00
	Galv. Spring Fastener Set	£25.00
300mm	Galv. Garage Bolt	£15.00
	Galv. Throw Over Loop	£25.00
450mm	Galv. Heavy Duty Hinges	£35.00
600mm	Galv. Heavy Duty Hinges	£45.00
	Arris Rail Brackets	£2.80



<u>Size</u>	Description	Price Per Box/Piece
M10 x 110mm	Coach Bolts	£1.50
M10 x 150mm	Coach Bolts	£1.90
M10 x 200mm	Coach Bolts	£2.10
M10	Washers	£0.30
5 x 25mm	Black Japan Screws 200 Per Box	£10.00
4 x 60mm	Decking Screws 150 Per Box	£12.00
5 x 40mm	Ultimate Screws 200 Per Box	£11.00
5 x 50mm	Ultimate Screws 200 Per Box	£12.00
5 x 80mm	Ultimate Screws 200 Per Box	£15.00
5 x 100mm	Ultimate Screws 100 Per Box	£13.00
1kg 40mm	Galv. Round Wire Nails	£6.00
1kg 50mm	Galv. Round Wire Nails	£6.00
1kg 100mm	Galv. Round Wire Nails	£6.00
500gm 20mm	Galv. Staples	£5.00
500gm 30mm	Galv. Staples	£5.00
44mm	Jiffy Hangers	£3.00

